RDTR JF 2026 - RANKING DISTRITAL DE JUIZ DE FORA 2026
ETAPA SKATE NA VEIA - VALADARES

25/01/2026

RESULTADO - GERAL FEMININO - CIRCUTO LONGO 24K

GERAL FEMININO
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ATLETA
LUCIANA MAYARA DE OLIVEIRA DE PAULA
LARISSA NUNES RAPOSO DA SILVA
VANESSA PEREIRA RANGEL

NEUSA PARECIDA TOMAZ

MICHELE DE JORGE SOUZA E SOUZA
CRISTIANA DOS SANTOS

BIANCA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA GAMA
GEORGIA NASCIMENTO COSTA REZENDE
DANIELA DE SOUZA VIEIRA

CAROLINA VIEIRA BORGES

GLACIENE DE JESUS AFONSO OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA DE DEUS CARVALHO DO AMARAL
THAIS PEREIRA

JORDANA APARECIDA PALERMO FONSECA
LUZIA MENDONCA

JACIARA DE ABREU SILVA

CINTIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

CIDADE
JUIZ DE FORA
AREAL
TRES RIOS
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
BICAS
JUIZ DE FORA
BICAS
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

EQUIPE
R21 SPORTS
VEM SOFRER
CALDEIRA PERF. ESPORTIVA
VIVIANY ANDERSON
ULTRALEVE
VEM SOFRER
R21 SPORTS
ULTRALEVE
VEM SOFRER
DROGARIA BENFICA / ULTRALEVE
R21 SPORTS
SOCORRE QUEM CORRE
VEM SOFRER
CITius
WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CALDEIRA PERF. ESPORTIVA

TEMPO
2:12:29.5
2:15:25.7
2:21:01.7
2:28:04.5
2:31:08.8
2:32:15.9
2:37:31.1
2:43:55.7
2:47:22.2
2:48:58.3
3:04:02.9
3:09:48.3
3:15:58.5
3:19:53.0
3:20:26.0
3:25:34.7
3:25:34.8

Ne PEITO
35
30
49
44
43
11

5
17
13
8
19
34
48
24
37
21
9



